
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 20, 2023 9-Ball

62301 KNIGHTS OF WALLABY
FROM : 
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4
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13258
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*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Takatsuki, 03

N 8888

Tsujita, Yoshihiro

Koyama, Shigeo

Hakariya, Eiichi

Hori, Chiga

Kai, Seiichi

Hakariya, Ikuyo

Mizuno, Shinya

Okano, Megumi

62302 BARON OF WALLABY
FROM : 
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3
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2
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07876

10690
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10688

11331

12835

11845

13471

*
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*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Takatsuki, 03

N 9999

Konishi, Yohei

Toda, Tatsuyuki

Fukaya, Miteki

Ichimaru, Shiori

Sato, Takumi

Shinta, Yuki

Sano, Kaoru

Yoshii, Masahiko

62303 MOSCONI
FROM : 
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09649

08931

11308

11621

09647

12362

12363

12283
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*
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*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Toyonaka, 21

N 8888

Narasaki, Takuya

Uemura, Yasuki

Hanasaki, Kazumasa

Mizoguchi, Takeshi

Ueda, Junya

Inoue, Tsuyoshi

Ise, Kenichi

Takayama, Reina

62304 ZANSIN
FROM : 
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3

6
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11312

12281

09645

12282

11224

12598

13323

11067

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Toyonaka, 21

N 8888

Tosha, Yasutoshi

Okada, Motoi

Shibata, Ken

Yokono, Masaki

Nakamura, Yoshifumi

Kise, Kousei

Shibata, Yuki

Mukaewaki, Kazuhiro

62307 KSB
FROM : 
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2

9

3

11354

13154

13155

13156

13157

13158

06639

13384
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*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Suita, 21

N 8888

Arakawa, Hideki

Bando, Ayumu

Matsuguchi, Haruki

Okazaki, Koichiro

Hamasuna, So

Matsuura, Yuta

Jomori, Takashi

Kirishima, Kosuke

62310 2nd MAPLE POGMA
FROM : 
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06649

10059

09512
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10372

12838

13387
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*

*

Skl Number Name

Osaka, 21

N 8888

Watanabe, Hiromitsu

Mitsumori, Nobuko

Watase, Hideki

Kaneo, Shoei

Futakuchi, Osamu

Matsuda, Miyako

Matsumoto, Keiko

Takeda, Osamu

63105 leonine
FROM : 

9

7

5

5

3

2

2

06055

08996

12128

10006

11893

12212

10417

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Kyoto, OP

N 8888

Kinoshita, Yoshimasa

Yoshioka, Yumi

Hara, Tokuma

Yoshimi, Tomoki

Aoyama, Yoshiaki

Tanaka, Yusuke

Tsutsui, Hideyo

63107 yellow heart
FROM : 
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9
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13393

13394

13395

13396

13183

11338

13511

11339
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*
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*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Muko, OP

N 8888

Mizushima, Kokoro

Takasu, Hideyoshi

Abe, Shinji

Murata, Shota

Fujimoto, Yutaro

Tanimura, Michiko

Fujita, Hitomi

Kamite, Asaka

63202 Mattari
FROM : 
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07875

10056

11587

12411

12866

10707

13400

13538

*
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*
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*

*

Skl Number Name

Kobe, OC

N 8888

Mishima, Mikio

Maeda, Kanta

Tanimae, Ami

Mukai, Nobuyoshi

Takao, Hayato

Inoue, Misae

Mukai, Kenta

Ashihara, Ryoichi

63204 Waya-Waya
FROM : 
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06536

07532

10911

11880

12982

13214

12861

13512

*
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*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Kobe, OC
N 8888

Ohmura, Kanako

Tagoh, Mitsuhiro

Oomori, Yosihiro

Kawate, Ryohei

Akamoto, Taketo

Yang, Yuxuan

Enomoto, Hiroyuki

Cho, Ken

64101 BIG EIGHT!
FROM : 
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06475

13288

06667

11306

12581

12982

13290

13291
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*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Osaka, 21
N 9999

Okajima, Chikako

Ohno, Tatsuo

Higashira, Chikako

Mimura, Tomoharu

Sengoku, Kunihiro

Akamoto, Taketo

Yasuhara, Tadashi

Yasuhara, Shinobu

64103 NICO's SOX
FROM : 
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07296

11754

12583

12983

11735

12984

07495

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Osaka, 21
N 9999

Okayasu, Yoshihiro

Ueda, Naoaki

Yasoshima, Shun

Morishita, Chiharu

Furukawa, Manami

Nomiyama, Moeko

Kawabata, Ryuko

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 20, 2023 9-Ball

64105 MUKIMUKI "EIGHT"
FROM : 
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06476

08989

07871

13339

11755

12031

12629

02956
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*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Osaka, 21

N 9999

Hikami, Yutaka

Sakamoto, Sayaka

Mima, Michiko

Imamura, Rehana

Shoji, Kazuhiro

Nagara, Manami

Tange, Daisuke

Higashiyama, Tomohiro

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


